
Provider First Name Last Name Email
Ballers Academy Louis Kirk louis@firststep-sports.co.uk
Bell Farm Social Hall Hilary Platt hilaryplatt@hotmail.com
Clifton Green Primary School Jenny Smith j.smith@cliftongreenprimary.co.uk
Dandelion Arts Katie Matthews dandelionarts1@gmail.com
Door 84 George Arksey george.arksey@door84.org.uk
Dringhouses Out-of-School-Club Lauren Ferrige dringhouses@dringhousesoosc.co.uk
Explore York Libraries Lyndsay Glover lyndsay.glover@exploreyork.org.uk
First Step Sports Louis Kirk louis@firststep-sports.co.uk
Flying Ducks Joe Samuels flyingduckstrampolineclub@gmail.com
Funfishers Out-of-School-Club Katie Hatfield funfishers@aol.com
Gateway Church Wendy Neary wendy@gatewaychurch.co.uk
Generate Theatre Gemma McDonald generatetheatreco@outlook.com
Grand Opera House Kelly Culver kellyculver@theambassadors.com
Healthy Me Ross Divorty ross@healthymeuk.com
Ignite Sports James Shimmin info@ignitesportscoaching.co.uk
Mini Athletics Rickie Wilson rwilson@miniathletics.com
New Visuality Greg McGee greg@accordingtomcgee.com
Noise Academy Joe Townsley joe@noiseacademy.co.uk
North Yorkshire Youth Sue Shooter sshooter@nyy.org.uk
Poppleton Ousebank Primary Vicky Mitchinson v.mitchinson@pop.hslt.academy
Premier Education Adam Palmer apalmer@premier-education.com
Sivik Active Andy Phillips info@speedkix.co.uk
Snappy Trust Anne Stamp office@thesnappytrust.org
SportWorks Tom Leeming tom.leeming@sportworksltd.co.uk
St Nicks Environment Centre Freya Lovett freya@stnicks.org.uk
Total Sports Ollie Holliday enquiries@totalsportslimited.co.uk
YCFC Foundation Amy Tyro inclusion@yorkcityfcfoundation.co.uk
York Inspirational Kids Ruth Thompson ruth@yiks.co.uk
York Mansion House Sarah White sarah.white@york.gov.uk
York RLFC Foundation Adam Prentis a.prentis@yorkrlfc.com
York Theatre Royal Lydia Crosland lydia.crosland@yorktheatreroyal.co.uk
York Travellers Trust Abigail Darton abigail@ytt.org.uk
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